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TOPIC SUB TOPIC Date TIME

Orientation Wednesday, December 24, 2025 10:03 AM - 10:15 AM

Acnient History

Class 1 : STONE AGE Monday, December 29, 2025 10:03 AM - 10:59 AM

Class 2 : INDUS VALLEY CIVILIZATION Tuesday, December 30, 2025 10:03 AM - 10:59 AM

Class 3 : VEDIC AGE & Mahajanapadas Wednesday, December 31, 2025 10:03 AM - 10:59 AM

Class 4 : RISE OF ANCIENT EMPIRE Friday, January 2, 2026 10:03 AM - 10:59 AM

Class 5 : AGE OF RELIGION ( BUDDHISM & JAINISM ) Saturday, January 3, 2026 10:03 AM - 10:59 AM

Class 6 : MAURYAN AGE Monday, January 5, 2026 10:03 AM - 10:59 AM

Class 7: EARLY STATE AND SOCIETY IN SOUTH Tuesday, January 6, 2026 10:03 AM - 10:59 AM

Class 8 : GUPTA & VAKATAKA Wednesday, January 7, 2026 10:03 AM - 10:59 AM

Class 9 : STATE DURING GUPTA ERA Thursday, January 8, 2026 10:03 AM - 10:59 AM

Class 10 : POST GUPTA ERA Friday, January 9, 2026 10:03 AM - 10:59 AM

Class 11 : TRIPARTY STRUGGLE Saturday, January 10, 2026 10:03 AM - 10:59 AM

Medieval History

Class 1 : RISE OF RAJPUTS Monday, January 12, 2026 10:03 AM - 10:59 AM

Class 2 : CHOLA DYNASTY Tuesday, January 13, 2026 10:03 AM - 10:59 AM

Class 3 : DELHI SULTANAT PART 1 Wednesday, January 14, 2026 10:03 AM - 10:59 AM

Class 4 : DELHI SULTANAT PART 2 Thursday, January 15, 2026 10:03 AM - 10:59 AM

Class 5 : SOUTHERN KINGDOM Friday, January 16, 2026 10:03 AM - 10:59 AM

Class 6 : BHAKTI AND SUFI  MOVEMENT Saturday, January 17, 2026 10:03 AM - 10:59 AM

Class 7 : ESTABLISHMENT OF MUGHAL EMPIRE Monday, January 19, 2026 10:03 AM - 10:59 AM

Class 8 : MUGHAL EMPIRE PART 2 Tuesday, January 20, 2026 10:03 AM - 10:59 AM

Modern History

Class 1 : Arrival of European companies in India Wednesday, January 21, 2026 10:03 AM - 10:59 AM

Class 2 : SIKHISM & MARATHA EMPIRE Thursday, January 22, 2026 10:03 AM - 10:59 AM

Cass 3 : Revolts 1857 Friday, January 23, 2026 10:03 AM - 10:59 AM

Class 4 : Viceroy & Governor generals of India Saturday, January 24, 2026 10:03 AM - 10:59 AM

Class 5 : Indian National Movements Tuesday, January 27, 2026 10:03 AM - 10:59 AM

Class 6 : Socio Religious Reforms Movements Wednesday, January 28, 2026 10:03 AM - 10:59 AM

Class 7 : Gandhian Movements Thursday, January 29, 2026 10:03 AM - 10:59 AM

Class 8 : Peasants and Farmers Movement Friday, January 30, 2026 10:03 AM - 10:59 AM



Modern History

Class 9 : Freedom Movement in India Monday, February 2, 2026 10:03 AM - 10:59 AM


